Race 1 - HS Girls - 5000m
10/02/21

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team

Score

Time

Avg

Mile  Gap

Finish Order

Scoring Order

43  147:04 2125 654 2:21 1-5-11-13-16-19-22 1-5-10-12-15-17-20
54 14848 2146 T7:01 2:38 3-8-12-15-21-24-35 3-7-11-14-19-22-25
71 1:51:06 2214 710 3:21 2-4-20-25-28-40-41 2-4-18-23-24-28-29
78 1:52:46 2234 716 314 9-10-14-23-39-52 8-9-13-21-27-33
119  2:04:08 2450 8:00 8:10 7-18-37-50-67-82 6-16-26-32-39-42
176 2.17:35 27:31 852 2:52 47-61-62-63-64 30-35-36-37-38
189  2:51:51  34:223 11:04 19:56 49-59-78-79-84-86 31-34-40-41-43-44
1:40:29 25:08 8:06 6-32-45-69 4 Runners
51:10 2535 8:14 27-58 2 Runners
1:10:45 3523 11:24 76-77 2 Runners
DNP Mid. Madison 2243 2243 719 17 1 Runner
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Abby Mathews
Amber Peaslee
Monica Dart
Charlotte Delong
Kylie Spade
Kaylene Lunt
Ashlynn Williams
Nicole Myers

Elizabeth Hopkins
Theroux

Morgan Barnes
Maura Mathews
Mya Bross
Mollie Karwisch
Kara Gassmann
Elise Lindle
Abby Jo Leiss
Alyson Hudek
alexis pope
Josie Halverson
Audrey Discher
Demaree Olivia
Catherine Geyer
Mazzy Ozias
Paige Gooding
Lei'asya Smith
Eleanor Colaco
Ella Norris

Eva Wissman
Claire Ressler
Ashley Leiss
Karly Viel
Megan Brown
Kayleigh Siebenaller
Mary Giffen
Skylar Koch
Jackie Kline
claire roten
Brooke Weisbrodt

Page 2/3

Grade
9
12
12
10
12
12
1

10

1
11
12
12

11
12
10

11
12
12
12
10
11

12
12

©

10
12

11
10
10

©

12

Race 1 - HS Girls - 5000m

Team
Badin
Cham. Julienne
Taylor
Cham. Julienne
Badin
Cin. Christian
Tre. Edgewood
Taylor
Ross

Ross
Badin
Taylor
Badin
Ross
Taylor
Badin
Mid. Madison
Tre. Edgewood
Badin
Cham. Julienne
Taylor
Badin
Ross
Taylor
Cham. Julienne
Badin
Mt. Healthy
Cham. Julienne
Badin
Badin
Badin
Cin. Christian
Badin
Badin
Taylor
Badin
Tre. Edgewood

10/02/21 -
Individual Results
Time  Points Place Name
19:58.6 1 39 Maddie Graf
20:116 2 40 Grace Schneider
20:251 3 41 JaNiya Ward
21.064 4 42 Kyra Sibert
21.079 5 43 Madison Ochs
21:10.8 44  Angela Caldwell
21144 6 45 Courtney Snider
21:20.0 46 Samaya Burton
21270 8 47 Nikkollete Cord
48 Jasmine
21:31.1 9 Rocha-Torres
21417 10 49 Emily Ausra
21:51.8 11 50 Jovana Lambe
21:56.3 12 51 Becca Moore
22:003 13 52 Audrey Garcia
22:.081 14 53 Maggie Vinskey
22194 15 54 Jayleigh Clark
22:42.6 55 Ashley Waggoner
22450 16 56 Eve Becker
22512 17 57 Abby Brettschneider
23.01.7 18 58 Deborah Carter
23.022 19 59 Chloe Lucas
23.040 20 60 Macy lig
23:.06.2 21 61 Sophia Mignery
23127 22 62 Kailynn Hornsby
23145 23 63 Zoe Horrall
23:15.3 64 Caroline Mignery
23:22.5 65 Semaj Mansfield
23:31.8 24 66 Jasmine Smith
23:39.1 67 Lydia Herb
23:43.8 68 Emily Lopez-Espino
23:44.5 69 Sydney Van Vet
23:45.9 70 Sarah Krach
23473 71 Zoe Cormier
24:02.7 72 Avery Mueller
24250 25 73 Lucia Switalski-Lail
24:32.2 74 Caroline Middendorf
24:385 26 75 Katie Schuster
24:40.4 76 Tyasia Person

Badin
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Team
Ross
Cham. Julienne
Cham. Julienne
Cham. Julienne
Taylor
Taylor
Cin. Christian
Cham. Julienne
Hamilton
Taylor

Carlisle
Tre. Edgewood
Badin
Ross
Badin
Cham. Julienne
Badin
Taylor
Taylor
Mt. Healthy
Carlisle
Taylor
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Cham. Julienne
Cham. Julienne
Tre. Edgewood
Cham. Julienne
Cin. Christian
Badin
Cham. Julienne
Badin
Cham. Julienne
Badin
Badin
Hughes

Time  Points
24:40.7 27
24:477 28
25:03.3 29
25:05.2
25:06.1
25:11.6
25:15.3
25:20.5
25257 30
25:49.9

25:58.3 31
26:05.9 32
26:26.5
26:516 33
27:03.3
27:36.2
27:43.5
27:43.6
27:45.9
27:46.6
27475 34
27:48.3
27489 35
27:56.8 36
28:05.9 37
28:16.9 38
28:54.1
29:14.4
29:241 39
29:46.2
30:16.7
30:36.5
31:22.1
31:43.8
31:49.3
32:10.3
32:11.9
35:22.0
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Place Name
77 Kennedy Scott
78 Caidence Williams
79 Anna Kate Jackson
80 Breonna Reid

81 Destiny
Mitchell-Akbar

82 Cora Fultz

83 Amaia Jackson
84 Alexia Wells
85 Sadie Loeffler
86 Kasey Dingee
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Race 1 - HS Girls - 5000m

Team
Hughes
Carlisle
Carlisle

Cham. Julienne
Cham. Julienne

Tre. Edgewood
Cham. Julienne
Carlisle
Badin

10/02/21 -
Individual Results

Time  Points

35:22.6

35:336 40

36:37.1 41

36:43.8

38:12.0

40:43.8 42

44:23.0

45:54.2 43

46:33.4

47:014 44

Carlisle
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